1000m jooks

2.25,85
2.30,24
2.30,39
2.34,78
2.38,62
2.38,8
2.41,42
2.43,84
2.44,44
2.44,59
(10)
2.44,67
2.44,79
2.44,89
2.45,1
2.45,34
2.46,16
2.46,48
2.46,8
2.46,85
2.47,0
(20)
2.47,7
2.47,82
2.48,1
2.48,9
2.48,99
2.49,5
2.49,51
2.49,58
2.49,73
2.49,8
(30)
2.49,82
2.50,01
2.50,4
2.50,45
2.50,50
2.50,57
2.50,9
2.50,94
2.51,2
2.51,34
(40)
2.52,06
2.52,29
2.52,65
2.52,84
2.52,84
2.52,93
253,06
2.53,42
2.53,48
253,53
(50)

Roman Fosti
Raimond Valler
Rauno Laumets
Taavi Kruut

Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Aleksandr Kozinets

Kenny Kivikas
Kristo Heinmann
Valeri Poddevalin
Anton Puzdrjov

Mikk Maimann
Gert Urb

Martin Tamm
Karl Mae

Allan Aim

Georg Vladimirov
Martin Volt

Edvin Skomarovski

Maicel Uibo
Taavi Kilki

Dmitri Aristov
Sander Klein
Risto Parnat
Rasmus Sutt
Tarmo Riitmuru
Marti Soosaar
Kaarel Jéevali

Siim Sander Teesalu

Markus-Erik Ois
Ahto Raba

Kaarel Kilki
Juhan Kilumets
Marko Parn
Marek Luts
Henri Tamm
Taavi Rand
Heiko Kraubner
Tanel Vahi
Anton Salinin
Janek Loko

Janno Joala
Robertas Pozela
Karel Osi

Ardo Kuus
Magnus Kase
Gert Glukmann
Ramo Kask
Martin Meier
Hendrik Themas
Markus Leemet

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

06.06.83 Stamina SK
09.12.89 Tartu U. ASK
14.05.90 Tartu SS Kalev
05.07.93 Audentese SK
08.05.93 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.01.94 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
24.03.91 Tartu U. ASK
13.09.89

25.03.92 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.08.93 Tallinna SS Kalev

05.07.90 KJK Jarvala
09.12.92 Kuusalu SK
08.08.88

18.01.94 SK Altius
03.02.91 Tartu U. ASK
24.02.89 KJK Vike
18.09.94 Valgamaa SL
24.05.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.12.92 Pdlva KJK
28.07.95 KJK Vike

20.04.93 Individuaalvdistleja
22.12.94 Rapla JK

11.10.92

22.01.94

31.01.86 KJS Sakala
03.12.77 Tartu U. ASK
08.01.90 Audentese SK
28.02.93

15.05.95 SK Fortis

12.01.94

27.02.91 KJK Vike

15.10.89 SK Leksi 44
19.10.94 KJK Visa

23.07.70 SK Maret-Sport
29.12.94 SK Fortis

17.02.96 Audentese SK
28.02.70

06.01.96

15.08.95 KJK Kalev-Sillamée
04.09.97 Valgamaa SL

13.06.97 Nomme KJIK
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
13.07.94 KJIK Léunaldvi
15.10.93

06.12.95 KJS Sakala
30.07.90 SK Fortis
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
29.12.93 Audentese SK
01.06.89

22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
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v
v
v
v
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Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Ahtme

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Ahtme
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Antequera
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Valga

Ahtme

Valga

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Valga

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Birmingham
Tallinn/Lasnamée

25.02.12
25.02.12
10.01.12
21.12.11
25.02.12
17.03.12
10.01.12
10.01.12
07.01.12
07.01.12

04.02.12
14.03.12
21.12.11
05.03.12
10.01.12
04.02.12
13.12.11
11.01.12
04.02.12
07.01.12

17.03.12
21.12.11
05.03.12
05.03.12
04.02.12
28.01.12
04.02.12
15.01.12
21.12.11
05.03.12

01.02.12
04.02.12
17.03.12
10.01.12
21.12.11
21.12.11
28.01.12
13.12.11
07.01.12
13.12.11

21.12.11
21.12.11
02.02.12
13.12.11
13.01.12
11.03.12
11.03.12
12.02.12
26.01.12
11.03.12



